
John Munsterman - 149 652 671 Kathy Lahman-AC-155

693 615
Les Bruns - 126 688 661 Jenny Wolgamott-AC-159

Norm Foreman - 140 604 536 662 596 Jenny Linneman-SD-127

593 637
Carol Gossard - 131 669 721 Wendy Bryant-AC-117

Wayne Huss 193 618 DNB 694 646 Christy Suam-SD-150

650 617
Lil Kaden - 126 594 725 Jeanne Kalkwarf-SD-155

712 668 638 652 Christine Dority-AC-160

647 630
667 630 Annette Cooper-SD-158

Betty Thorton - 135 717 607 Mary Edwards-AC-170

613 652
Clyde Street - 163 621 704 Pat Wright-AC-112

George Hubbard - 162 620 635 594 635 Angie Beranek-AC-126

691 565
Candy Johnson - 140 652 665 Tina Benes-AC-126

Linda Bastron - 143 716 582 638 715 Kathy Smith-SD

660 691
Jerry Fernau - 155 619 669 Kristine Hart-SD-149

Dave Dinsmore - 157 670 682 663 603 Barbie Anderson-AC-128

692 626
Tom Lawrence - 157 592 601 Vicky Kuhn-AC-137

Ginny Mueller - 127 652 683 Anne Harris-AC-131

654 644
Jeanne Drevo - 139 670 635 Kathy Street-AC-130

Beth Jantzen - 143 679 643 650 630 Mandy Hilpert-AC-150

739 700
Merlin Green - 180 620 710 Jackie Spidell-SD-153

Carol Daniel - 134 669 651 663 DNB Amy Bretta-AC-111

688 626
Larry Scott - 162 643 632 Shari Neal-SD-129

Jory Ford - 184 566 616 632 710 Elaine Sacca-AC-145

655 627
Frank Kelly - 163 DNB 612 Nicole Koinzan-AC-152

Twila Sperry - 138 660 664 Pam Bonebright-SD-155

683 626
Sharon Eggert - 119 649 641 Toni Fletcher-SD-151

Pat Slade - 191 684 612 602 651 Judy Stanczyk-AC-159

640 667
Bobby Hall - 191 645 580 Carla Snoad-SD-139

Kevin Kline - 205 592 621 647 DNB Peggy Thorton-SD-125

625
Bob Eggert - 126 556 DNB Jonia Hernandez-AC-119

Suzan Smith - 129 591 721 621 656 Susan Lee-SD-157
Handicap 100% of 210

652 665
Dean Kline - 169 652 DNB Ann Harker-AC-144

Twila Sperry - 138

(Final four bowl
on 4/15/17 at 5pm)

(Final four bowl
on 4/15/17 at 5pm)

Jeanne Kalkwarf-SD-155

Kathy Smith-SD

(Final four bowl
on 4/15/17 at 5pm) on 4/15/17 at 5pm)

Wendy Bryant-AC-117

Kathy Lahman-AC-155

Jackie Spidell-SD-153

Anne Harris-AC-131

Barbie Anderson-AC-128

Kathy Smith-SD

Tina Benes-AC-126

Pat Wright-AC-112

Christine Dority-AC-160

Susan Lee-SD-157

BYE

Judy Stanczyk-AC-159

Pam Bonebright-SD-155

Elaine Sacca-AC-145

Shari Neal-SD-129

Les Bruns - 126

Wayne Huss 193

Candy Johnson - 140

Jeanne Drevo - 139

Carol Daniel - 134

Jory Ford - 184

Carol Gossard - 131

Beth Jantzen - 143

Betty Thorton - 135

Linda Bastron - 143

Twila Sperry - 138

Pat Slade - 191

Kevin Kline - 205

Wendy Bryant-AC-117

Christine Dority-AC-160

Pat Wright-AC-112

Kathy Smith-SD

Wayne Huss 193

Jackie Spidell-SD-153

Les Bruns - 126

Connie Scott - 149

Connie Scott - 149
Merlin Betts - 116

Sun Valley Lanes March Madness 2017

Dean Kline - 169

Dean Kline - 169

Beth Jantzen - 143

Dave Dinsmore - 157

SVL Seniors & Women

Dave Dinsmore - 157

Wendy Bryant-AC-117

www.sunvalleylanes.com/bracket

Dean Kline - 169 Susan Lee-SD-157

Wayne Huss 193

Candy Johnson - 140

Dave Dinsmore - 157

Beth Jantzen - 143

Carol Daniel - 134

(Final four bowl

Susan Lee-SD-157

Jackie Spidell-SD-153

Judy Stanczyk-AC-159

Elaine Sacca-AC-145

Dave Dinsmore - 157

Beth Jantzen - 143

Wendy Bryant-AC-117

Jackie Spidell-SD-153


